
LOT 99
SOUTHERN PINES OR 2476/315

BRANCH MYRA KELLAM & GEORGE EDWARD III
36217 SUGAR CT
HILLIARD, FL 32046

23-3N-24-3300-0099-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
09

9016.00

04/16/2025 MLU

05/31/2024 WW 0.00 53,000 0 0 53,000

STANDARD
4

408,867
8,680
53,000

470,547
0

470,547
0

470,547
470,547
417,547

60,000

2692/974 1/31/2024 SW Q I 01 579,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LGI HOMES-FLORIDA LLC

BRANCH MYRA KELLAM 

2025
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230004794 01/10/2024

230010955 NEW SFR 463,290 08/24/2023

HX Base Yr

36217 SUGAR CT, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 90
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 10
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,883 107.4420 141.82 408,867 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2443

BAS 2,071 100 2025 2,071 293,709

FGR 484 55 2025 266 37,724

FOP 144 30 2025 43 6,098

FOP 420 30 2025 126 17,869

FUS 372 100 2025 372 52,757

STR 52 10 2025 5 709

3,543 2,883 408,867

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=42,5] S2 W28 S31 E22 S14 E7 N6 E7 S6 E15
N28 E6 N17 W17 N2 W12 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=71,24] W6 S28 W15 N6 W7 S6 W7 S6 E35 N34 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=54,-7] W12 S12 E12 N12 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=36,38] W22 S22 E22 N2 N6 N14 $
FUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=0,28] W12 S32 E12 N22 W3 N4 E3 N6 $
STR=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,34] W10 W3 S4 E3 E10 N4 $
.
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12

12

12

12

FGR
2025

22

22

22
2

6

14
FUS
2025

12

32

12

22

3

4

3

6

STR
2025

103

4

3 10

4

1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 1,545.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2025 2024 100 6,180

2 0600 SUMMER KIT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,500

8,680

1 000134 C RES POND 0 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 53,000.00 53,000.00 53,000


